Version

Type

Tyre Size

LI/SS

GROWING TOGETHER

TF 9090 - TexHuyeckue cneumpukaumm

Description

TF 9090 — 3TO LUMHbI, CO3AaHHbIE CrieumanbHO s
HeBOo/bLUNX TPAKTOPOB, UCMO/b3YEMbIX NPy 06paboTke NouYBbI.
CneupanbHblii pUCYHOK NMpoTeKTopa o6ecneyumBaeT OTNYHYO
YMNpaBnsieMOCTb Ha pbIXJI0V MOYBe.

UM
US Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Cenbckoe X035MCTBO: MUHK-TPaKTOP
MponssoacTso: Mpuuen

STANDARD
T
9.00- 16

108 A8



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Ply Rating

Section Width (inch)
Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

ECE

TRA Code

Load capacity (lbs)
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94021338

10

10.1

33.7

15.7

100.3

W8

6.00F;W7;WS8L

E4-106R-002669

F2

mph / psi 60

25 2400
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